7:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:45 AM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

Small
Business/DOF

ALL

ALL

PwC Community
College Students &
Faculty

ALL

Exhibitors

Any Students

Any Students

Any Students

Early- & Mid-
Career
Professionals

Description
Registration Open
Expo Hall Open

Expo Hall

Opening Kickoff w/Scholarship Announcements & Membership

DOF Legislative Townhall and Procurement Matchmaking
10:00 AM- 11:30 AM- Expo/Opening Activities
11:45 AM- 12:45 PM- Lunch & Learn with CLA
1:00 PM- 2:00 PM- Contracting Opportunities with GRF

Interviews

Career Accelerator, Sponsored by PwC

PwC Community College Pilot Meeting

Career Spotlight: Government Contracting with Tony & Greg Parchment

EXPO Hall Closed for Lunch

Student Lunch & Learn: The Diverse Industry Exposure in Public Accounting,
Sponsored by Cohn Reznick
Student Lunch & Learn: “Reimagining the Future: PWC Careers and Gen Al
Transformation”, Sponsored by PwC
Student Lunch & Learn: “The Value Proposition: Careers in Corporate Finance”
Sponsored by Johnson & Johnson

Professional Lunch & Learn, Sponsored by GRF CPA & Advisors

AGENDA

WASHINGTON, DC

SEPTEMBER 28, 2024

HU SOB Library Info Booth
HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2

HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2

Cramton Auditorium

HU SOB Room 426
HU SOB Room 418

HU SOB Room 200

HU SOB Room 300B/A

HU SOB Room 400

Cramton Auditorium

HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2

HU SOB Room 428

HU SOB AUD

HU SOB Room 322

HU SOB Room 218

Michael Ellison, William Washington,
Trevor Williams, Guylaine Saint Juste

Telaekah Brooks, Kim Wilson, Katie
Duxbury, Charisma King



12:45PM ALL EXPO Hall OPEN for Lunch HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2
2:00 PM ALL WONN: Women of NABA Leadership Development Session (CPE), Cramton Auditorium Dani.elle Bfartlett
Sponsored by PwC Guylaine Saint Juste
2:00 PM ALL MONN: Men of NABA Leadership Development Session (CPE) HU SOB Auditorium Alfonzo Alexander
PT.
2:00 PM S PTC Meeting HU SOB Room 218 Kenali Battle
Faculty
2:00 PM ALL Open EXPO Hall Exploration HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2

Career Spotlight: Panel on Government Careers with the OIG:
3:15 PM ALL The Honorable Larry D. Turner (Labor) The Honorable Sandra D. Bruce HU SOB Auditorium Moderator needed
(Education) and The Honorable Hannibal Mark Ware (SBA)

3:15 PM ALL Open EXPO Hall Exploration HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2
High School “ ” . . . .
5:00 PM . MADE to Be” Programming for HS Students HU SOB Room 428 Thalia Smith, Kenali Battle

Student Session “Careers in Global Manufacturing”

4:30PM  College Student
ollege >tudents sponsored by TE Connectivity

HU SOB Room 218

Student Session: “Building an Authentic Personal Brand for Your Job HU SOB Room 217

4:30 PM College Students search” with Robert Half

5:00 PM College Students Emerging Leaders Academy, Powered by KPMG HU SOB Room 322 Jennifer Neal, Telaekah Brooks
5:00 PM EXPO Hall closed for Reception Set UP HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2

6:45 PM ALL EXPO Hall Networking Reception HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2

8:00 PM ALL Closing Ceremony Fashion Show Cramton Auditorium Guylaine Saint Juste, Toi Eshun,

Michael Ellison




	Slide 1
	Slide 2

