REGIONAL CONFERENCE

AGENDA washington, dc september 28, 2024

Start	End	Track	Description	Meeting Room	Speaker
7:00 AM	6:00 PM	ALL	Registration Open	HU SOB Library Info Booth	
9:00 AM	6:45 PM	ALL	Expo Hall Open	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	ALL	Expo Hall	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
10:00 AM	10:45 AM	ALL	Opening Kickoff w/Scholarship Announcements & Membership	Cramton Auditorium	Michael Ellison, William Washington, Trevor Williams, Guylaine Saint Juste
10:00 AM	2:00 PM	Small Business/DOF	DOF Legislative Townhall and Procurement Matchmaking 10:00 AM- 11:30 AM- Expo/Opening Activities 11:45 AM- 12:45 PM- Lunch & Learn with CLA 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM- Contracting Opportunities with GRF	HU SOB Room 426 HU SOB Room 418	
10:00 AM	4:00 PM	ALL	Interviews	HU SOB Room 200	
10:00 AM	4:00 PM	ALL	Career Accelerator, Sponsored by PwC	HU SOB Room 300B/A	
10:45 AM	11:30 AM	PwC Community College Students & Faculty	PwC Community College Pilot Meeting	HU SOB Room 400	Telaekah Brooks, Kim Wilson, Katie Duxbury, Charisma King
11:00 AM	11:40 AM	ALL	Career Spotlight: Government Contracting with Tony & Greg Parchment	Cramton Auditorium	
11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Exhibitors	EXPO Hall Closed for Lunch	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
11:45 AM	12:45 PM	Any Students	Student Lunch & Learn: The Diverse Industry Exposure in Public Accounting, Sponsored by Cohn Reznick	HU SOB Room 428	
11:45 AM	12:45 PM	Any Students	Student Lunch & Learn: "Reimagining the Future: PWC Careers and Gen Al Transformation", Sponsored by PwC	HU SOB AUD	
11:45 AM	12:45 PM	Any Students	Student Lunch & Learn: "The Value Proposition: Careers in Corporate Finance" Sponsored by Johnson & Johnson	HU SOB Room 322	
11:45 AM	12:45 PM	Early- & Mid- Career Professionals	Professional Lunch & Learn, Sponsored by GRF CPA & Advisors	HU SOB Room 218	

Start	End	Track	Description	Meeting Room	Speaker
11:45 AM	12:45 PM	ALL	EXPO Hall OPEN for Lunch	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	ALL	WONN: Women of NABA Leadership Development Session (CPE), Sponsored by PwC	Cramton Auditorium	Danielle Bartlett Guylaine Saint Juste
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	ALL	MONN: Men of NABA Leadership Development Session (CPE)	HU SOB Auditorium	Alfonzo Alexander
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	PTC Students & Faculty	PTC Meeting	HU SOB Room 218	Kenali Battle
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	ALL	Open EXPO Hall Exploration	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
2:15 PM	3:15 PM	ALL	Career Spotlight: Panel on Government Careers with the OIG: The Honorable Larry D. Turner (Labor) The Honorable Sandra D. Bruce (Education) and The Honorable Hannibal Mark Ware (SBA)	HU SOB Auditorium	Moderator needed
2:15 PM	3:15 PM	ALL	Open EXPO Hall Exploration	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	High School Students	"MADE to Be" Programming for HS Students	HU SOB Room 428	Thalia Smith, Kenali Battle
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	College Students	Student Session "Careers in Global Manufacturing" sponsored by TE Connectivity	HU SOB Room 218	
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	College Students	Student Session: "Building an Authentic Personal Brand for Your Job Search" with Robert Half	HU SOB Room 217	
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	College Students	Emerging Leaders Academy, Powered by KPMG	HU SOB Room 322	Jennifer Neal, Telaekah Brooks
4:00 PM	5:00 PM		EXPO Hall closed for Reception Set UP	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
5:15 PM	6:45 PM	ALL	EXPO Hall Networking Reception	HU SOB Library Level 1 & 2	
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	ALL	Closing Ceremony Fashion Show	Cramton Auditorium	Guylaine Saint Juste, Toi Eshun, Michael Ellison